| NATIONAL Assessment Cent | re Services. [will sarios] | MUAU91204 | 56 | |
|--|--|--|---------------------|--------------|
| Date III: 1/109/2019 10:45 | Jeb description | Date & Time Comple | ted Done by | |
| Ref No. V. B. A. J. 1990 6101 V | SAS c-filling | | | |
| Veh No. S11 700 | E-mall (Ajoin she, AlC 2hes | , | | - |
| 001 10/08/2019 10:00 | i-Motor Claim Form | | * * | - |
| TOTAL STORY | I-Motor W/O (Within: OD | 2hrs, TP 4brs) | | |
| OD TP Reporting Only | i-Photo Uploaded | | - | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Assessment/Survey Reput | rl I | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Pax / Ha | | | • #51 555 |
| Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | Telt | Fax: | 1 |
| TP Particulars: Veh Nor | PHOUG IN | C()/Non-INC(|) | |
| Owner / Driver: (| ST 100 7 93. | Tel: |) | |
| VOUNDEMAYAESEREPARENT | Period: (|) Cover Type: (|) | |
| Confirmed by : (| · Dates, | Tliner |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) | The state of the s | 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: | 80-100%] | |
| Year of Registration: () | Warranty: YES ()/NO | | ———— | |
| Brocess: (\$) Loading: \$1 | 1,000 ()/\$2,000 () | CHOCK COMPANY TO THE TANK | acres of the | marke at |
| Control Remarks 28.53 in 1922 to 1882 | 证的根据是必须制度和证明的种 | 源的基层的转换的对对方的方式的 | 23330 of 31. · · | - |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's In | | Strictly NO refer of repa | ouer. | |
| | rer URGENTLY, | Towing Co: (' | |) |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo | ice: YES()/NO() | Online Contract Contr | | Cymeris up. |
| constitution of the party of th | 2 Programment in the contract of the contract | WATER INDICATE AND INCOME. | Tank Tank | The state of |
| | / Courtesy Car () | | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | F20003 () | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> | \$3000] (/ - | | | |
| Injurý : | | | PRINCES DE L'ANGE | and the |
| opategring geografication garage | A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SEC | e manganitation in the second | A SALE WEST CONTROL | |
| 4 | | • | | |
| | · sometime dimensional control | | | - |
| | | | | |
| NVII 1 | | | | San Service |
| X191907016 | MANAGA | Signatura di sunta | Market Walter | ndi han |
| MACA TO W | HANASPA | eldent Reporting (330); | INC (310) | |
| entingate autiellentaren Pala eta 1880 (1881) | DAID. | ring Fee | 240/243 | |
| river/Owner: | 4) PT 1 Fol | low-Through Survey | \$30 | |
| Contact No: | Porplain | minte against INO Only Little Land | \$73 | |
| Parnaged Portion: | 6) TR: R4 7) NI : Ida | DA+SMRT Survey | 7. \$160 | |
| 1 | 4) NTUC | Additional Servicest- | | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): | • NS: Co | urlesy Cer / Tpt Allowance | 310 310 | |
| AND THE STATE OF T | The state of the s | pals Co-ordination at Repair Inspection | 323 | |
| varditors Communistry | TP (NI | V / Collect Excess Coordination 1): TP (Nan INC) egalnat INC | 120 | |
| at_t; | 9) N12: le Involor de | Jes C | Abread arrestreet | MALE |
| 12/2 | Involce de | ried Pee C | charged Killellon, | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

| WITH HAVE WELL WITH THE WATER TO SEE | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 11/09/2019 10:45 | | |
| Date Of Accident | 10/09/2019 18:00 | | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | JUNCTION OF JERVOIS LANE AND JERVOIS ROAD | | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | | |
| to the control of the second of D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLL70S | | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | NG SENG LEE | | |
| NRIC No | S7011238H | | |
| Email Address | SENGLEENG@GMAIL.COM | | |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-94766674 | | |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-94766674 | | |
| Vehicle Particulars | | | |
| Manufacturer | BMW | | |
| Model | 5281 | | |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | DRIVING HOME | | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO | | |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY | | |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR | | |
| Insurance Company | | | |
| Name of Insurance Company | LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD | | |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE | | |
| Fleet Policy | NO | | |
| Policy Number | SD18V11000/VPC/R00 | | |
| Cover Note Number | | | |
| Driver | | | |
| Name of Driver | NG SENG LEE | | |
| NRIC No | S7011238H | | |
| Date Of Birth | 15/04/1970 | | |
| Occupation | INDOOR | | |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 01/02/1993 | | |
| Driving Experience | 26 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS | | |
| Gender | MALE | | |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-94766674 | | |
| Fax Number | | | |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-94766674 | | |
| EMail Address | SENGLEENG@GMAIL.COM | | |

99 JERVOIS ROAD Address #01-08 Postcode 249055 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

NO

1

NO

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKP1704G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| К. | SKETCH PLAN |
|-----|--|
| 8 | SKP 1704G VEHB |
| | VENR |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | VEH Derina |
| | VEH Dervois Ry |
| | suros //y |
| | |
| | Jeruo18 Lano |
| | DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT |
| | DESCRIBE CIRCOWISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT |
| | |
| | When I was driving home on 10/9/2019 st |
| | anound 6pm, a Uch B to my from t hum an |
| | Trache ofth, 4 Uch is has my front buriefle |
| UTH | Dat junction between Jeruss Lano 4 |
| | Junction between Jerust Lane 4 |
| | Derion Rd - We would like to 1+1/0 |
| | Dervois RA - We would like to lettle |
| | the & repairs privately. I am here to |
| | The state of the state of |
| | report for per hand |
| | 1 man gort purposes |
| | VEHR'S driver recount I do |
| | 1 Centiled No to Po |
| | To his workship tex reneirs |
| | 10013 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | DECLARATION |
| | I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. |
| | 1 110/2017 |
| | The Million Han |
| | Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Date |
| | Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: PARIC |
| | 10:10 m |
| | |

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT LOCATION: 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: DINSURANCE COMPANY: CIPOLICY NUMBER: DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY ATHERD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT) O MAKE & MODEL: ()TYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS) B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_ I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A)NAME: . IMALE Y FEMALE DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 4 No of passongs DRIVER (Induding driver) a)NAME: (MALE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT CONTACT C)ADDRESS: "d) DATE OF BIRTH:/(_ e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR YOUTDOOR POSTE OF DRIVING 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED 5. a) WEATHER CONDIDON: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS bIROAD SURFACELORY / WET LOTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES AND 7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE -If He of passinger VEHICLE NUMBER: (Inclusting driver) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: the of passenger DRIVER'S NAME: (Including driver) 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT

email = SENGLEENG @ GMAIL-COM





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sq

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

NG SENG LEE

Date of Issue:

05 Oct 2018

Registration No.: SLL70S Effective Date of Commencement: 27 Nov 2018 00:00

Chassis No.:

WBA5A52030G390075

Certificate No.:

SD18V11000/ VPC / R00

Date of Expiry:

26 Nov 2019 23:59 Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive":

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I S\$500,Additional Excess for Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500,Windscreen Excess

S\$0

Name of Finance Company:

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Name of Producer:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES (A1429-2)

PLRM1/SD18V11000/05-Oct-2018/MotorCI/v1.0